Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74ABT16501CSSC.pdf
form to request 74ABT16501CSSC pirce,  Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Datasheet PDF
and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With
3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time,
over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number 74ABT16501CSSC.The price and lead time
for 74ABT16501CSSC depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 56-SSOP
Series: 74ABT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 56-BSSOP (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Circuits: 18-Bit
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Universal Bus Transceiver
Current - Output High, Low: 3mA, 64mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74ABT16501CSSC Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74ABT16541ADGVRE4
TI
RFQ
74ABT16500CSSCX
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16501CMTDX
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56TSSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16501CSSCX
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16500CSSC
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56SSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16500CMTDX
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56TSSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16541CMTDX
IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48TSSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16501CMTD
IC UNIV BUS TXRX 18BIT 56TSSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16541CMTD
IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48TSSOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74ABT16501DGGR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
RC0603FR-0790K9L
RES SMD 90.9K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RC0603FR-0718K2L
RES SMD 18.2K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RC0603FR-0716K5L
RES SMD 16.5K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RMCF0603FT100R
RES SMD 100 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ERJ-2RKF2320X
RES SMD 232 OHM 1% 1/10W 0402
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ERJ-3GEYJ274V
RES SMD 270K OHM 5% 1/10W 0603
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RC0805FR-07806RL
RES SMD 806 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-2GEJ302X
RES SMD 3K OHM 5% 1/10W 0402
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ERJ-3EKF9762V
RES SMD 97.6K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RC0805FR-0736RL
RES SMD 36 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ